Cumberland Valley HS 3/29/2014

Guard: SMG Guard: ING Guard: SNG Guard: SIG Guard: IAG
Cumberland

CumberlandL-S White Freedom Valley HS Downingtown Lancaster Coatesville Penn State Field of View

Valley MS Guard Guard Oakdale HS Novice HS Catholic HS Camp Hill HS HS Eclipse A
EQ70-130 1494 16.34e@ 15.14@ 16.54@ 1574 1361 1474e 1454 @ 149 @ 16.21 @ 16.54 @
VOC 76 83 D 7T D 84 € 80 0 75 @B 74 €D 76 €D 83 & 84 €&
EXC 74 81 D 5 @D 2¢® 78 67 CD 3 €D 2 € 74 €D 80 @D 2¢®
MV70-130 14.28 1494 e 15.74e@ 1435 14.88 13.08@ 15.01@ 13.35@ 1521 16.21 @ 16.61 @
VOC 74 76 €D 80 €® 5 77 68 €D 7T €D 70 €D 78 €B 83 @D 85 @&
EXC 70 74 @B 78 (B 70 @ 73 64 D 74 @B 65 €D 75 @ 80 @D 82 @
DES 13.4 157 147é 153@ 15.2 131 142 14ed 1356 16.1@ 106D
COMP 69 80 €@ 5 @D 78 €D 77 67 CD 2 ¢ " & 69 €D 2 ¢ 81 &
EXC 65 7 X > 5 @ 75 64 CD 70 € 69 @D 66 €D e 1= ) e 1= )
GE 13.6 154@ 145ed 148@ 146 133 144 146 142e 159@ 15.7 @
REP 70 g 1= ) 75 @B 76 € 75 69 D 74 (B 2 €D 73 @D 81 @D 80 @D
PERF 66 5 @ 70 @D 2 71 64 D 70 € 68 € 69 €5 78 €O T G
GE 14 1556@ 149e@é 149@ 146 1411 147@ 144ied 139 162@ 1560ed
REP 72 g 1= ) 76 €D 76 €D 74 3 €D 75 € 4 €5 720 83 D 80 @&
PERF 68 76 € 3D 3 ¢D 72 68 € X 1= ) 0 @& 67 CD e 1= ) 76 €D
Sub-Total 70.22 77.88 74.98 75.89 75.02 67.19 73.05 70.29 71.75 80.62 80.45
Penalty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total 70.22  77.88 74.98 75.89 75.02 67.19 73.05 70.29 71.75 80.62 80.45
Placement  [EIm) 18t 2nd 18t [ Exibition] 4th 1st 3rd 2nd 1st 2nd



Cumberland Valley HS

3/29/2014

Guard: SAG

Lampeter-Strasburg HS Pennsauken HS CDSD HS Guard
EQ70-130 17.27 @ 15.81 & 14.61 €
VOC 87 € 81 G 75> €D
EXC 86 €D 78 €D 2 &
MV70-130 16.14 @ 16.01 €D 14.68 €
VOC 82 €® 82 € 76 €D
EXC 80 € Fesx 2 2 €
DES 16.4 @ 15.3 €D 14.9 €
COMP 83 € 78 @B 76 €D
EXC 81 €D 75 €D 3 €D
GE 17.2 @ 15.5 e 14.5 €D
REP 85 €& Fesx 2 74 €D
PERF 87 @ 76 €5 1 €D
GE 16.6 @ 15.0 €D 15.1 €
REP 84 ¢ 81 & 78 €D
PERF 82 €D 78 €D 3 €D
Sub-Total 83.61 78.52 73.79
Penalty 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total 83.61 78.52 73.79
Placement 1st 2nd 3rd
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Cumberland Valley HS

EQ10-10
VOC

EXC

MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES
COMP

EXC

GE
REP

PERF

GE
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: IWG

3/29/2014

Field of View

15.9 @
81 €2
78 €D

16.4 @
83 €@
81 €@

15.8 @
80 €2
78 €@

16.8 @
86 €
82 €@

16.2 @
83 €@
79 €@
81.1

0.0

81.1

1st



Cumberland Valley HS

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES
COMP

EXC

GE
REP

PERF

GE
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: IND

3/29/2014

Freedom Dance

30.02 @
77 €@
74 @D

15 @
76 €D
74

15 @
76 @D
74 @D

14.8 @
76 €D
2 @@
74.82
0.0

74.82

1st



Cumberland Valley HS

EQ70-130
vOC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES
COMP

EXC

GE
REP

PERF

GE
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: SNT

3/29/2014

CDSD Silhouettes

15.61 @
80 €2
77

16.14
82 €
80 €D

15.5 @
79 €D
76 €D

14.9 @
76 €9
73 €

14.2 &
73 €D
69 €

76.35
0.0
76.35

1st



Cumberland Valley HS

EQ10-10
VOC

EXC

MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES
COMP

EXC

GE
REP

PERF

GE
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: 10T

3/29/2014

Penn State Elegance

15.3 @
78 €
75 €D

14.5 @
74 €
71

14.3 @
736D
70 €D

14.8 @
76 €9
726

15.3 @
796D
74 €
74.2

0.0

74.2

1st



Cumberland Valley HS

Marching Percussion: INP

Marching Percussion: SNP

Marching Percussion: SAP

3/29/2014

Phoenix
DES-PERC 15 @
COMP 770 €@
PERF 730 €@
MUS-PERC 294 @
COMP 76.0 €
PERF 720 €
GE-PERC 328 @
ME 82.0 €0
OE 82.0 €@
Sub-Total 77.2
Penalty 0.0
Total 77.2
Placement 1st

Trinity HS

14.3 @
730 €D
700 €D

31.25 @
80.0 €
770 €D

30.8 @
78.0 €D
76.0 €D

76.35
2.6
73.75

1st

CDSD HS Percussion

16.9 @
86.0 €
83.0 €

35.35 @
89.0 €D
88.0 €D

352
87.0 €D
89.0 €

87.45
0.0
87.45

1st

Cumberland Valley HS
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Cumberland Valley HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP

PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG

FUL

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: SMS

3/29/2014

Trinity Middle School

35.6 @
36D
70 €D

37.1 @
73 €D

75 €
72.7

0.0

72.7

1st



