	Guard: SMC	Guard: ING		Guard: SNG		Guard: SIG				Guard: IAG	
	Cumberlan Valley MS	dL-S White Guard	Freedom Guard	Oakdale HS	Cumberlan Valley HS Novice	nd Downingtown HS	Lancaster Catholic HS	Camp Hill HS	Coatesville HS	Penn State Eclipse	Field of View
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	14.94 76 74	16.34 (1st) 83 (1st) 81 (1st)	15.14 2 nd 77 2 nd 75 2 nd	16.54 (1st) 84 (1st) 82 (1st)	15.74 80 78	13.61 4 th 70 4 th 67 4 th	14.74 2 nd 75 2 nd 73 2 nd	14.54 3 rd 74 3 rd 72 3 rd	14.94 (1st) 76 (1st) 74 (1st)	16.21 2 nd 83 2 nd 80 2 nd	16.54 (1st 82
MV70-130 voc exc	14.28 74 70	14.94 (2nd) 76 (2nd) 74 (2nd)	15.74 1st 80 1st 78 1st	14.35 1st 75 1st 70 1st	14.88 77 73	13.08 4 th 68 4 th 64 4 th	15.01 (2 nd) 77 (2 nd) 74 (2 nd)	13.35 3 rd 70 3 rd 65 3 rd	15.21 (1st) 78 (1st) 75 (1st)	16.21 (2 nd) 83 (2 nd) 80 (2 nd)	16.61 (1st) 85 (1st) 82 (1st)
DES COMP EXC	13.4 69 65	15.7 (1 st) 80 (1 st) 77 (1 st)	14.7 (2 nd) 75 (2 nd) 72 (2 nd)	15.3 1st 78 1st 75 1st	15.2 77 75	13.1 4 th 67 4 th	14.2 1st 70 1st	14 2 nd 71 2 nd 69 2 nd	13.5 3 rd 69 3 rd 66 3 rd	16.1 (1st) 82 (1st) 79 (1st)	16 2 nd 81 2 nd 79 1 st
GE REP PERF	13.6 70 66	15.4 1st 79 1st 75 1st	14.5 2 nd 75 2 nd 70 2 nd	14.8 1st 76 1st 72 1st	14.6 75 71	13.3 4 th 69 4 th	14.4 1st 74 1st 70 1st	14 3 rd 72 3 rd 68 3 rd	14.2 (2 nd) 73 (2 nd) 69 (2 nd)	15.9 1st 81 1st 78 1st	15.7 2 nd 80 2 nd 77 2 nd
GE REP PERF Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	14 72 68 70.22 0.0 70.22 Exhibition	15.5 1st 79 1st 76 1st 77.88 0.0 77.88	14.9 2nd 76 2nd 73 2nd 74.98 0.0 74.98	14.9 1st 76 1st 75.89 0.0 75.89 1st	14.6 74 72 75.02 0.0 75.02 Exhibition	14.1 3 rd 73 3 rd 68 3 rd 67.19 0.0 67.19 4 th	14.7 1st 75 1st 72 1st 73.05 0.0 73.05 1st	14.4 2 nd 74 2 nd 70 2 nd 70.29 0.0 70.29 3 rd	13.9 4 th 72 4 th 67 4 th 71.75 0.0 71.75	16.2 (1st 83 (1st 79 (1st 1st 1st 1st 1st 1st 1st 1st 1st 1st	15.6 2 nd 80 2 nd 76 2 nd 80.45 0.0 80.45 2 nd

3/29/2014

Guard: SAG

	Lampeter-Strasburg HS	Pennsauken HS	CDSD HS Guard	Cumberland Valley HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	17.27 (1st) 87 (1st) 86 (1st)	15.81 2 nd 81 2 nd 78 2 nd	14.61 3 rd 75 3 rd 72 3 rd	17.07 86 85
MV70-130 VOC EXC	16.14 (1st) 82 (1st) 80 (1st)	16.01 2 nd 82 1 st 79 2 nd	14.68 3 rd 76 3 rd 72 3 rd	16.41 84 81
DES COMP EXC	16.4 (1st 83 (1st 81 (15.3 (2 nd) 78 (2 nd) 75 (2 nd)	14.9 3 rd 76 3 rd 73 3 rd	15.8 80 78
GE REP PERF	17.2 (1st 85 (1st 87 (15.5 (2 nd) 79 (2 nd) 76 (2 nd)	14.5 3 rd 74 3 rd 71 3 rd	15.3 78 75
GE REP PERF Sub-Total	16.6 (1st 84 (1st 82 (1st 83.61	15.9 2 nd 81 2 nd 78 2 nd 78.52	15.1 3 ^a 78 3 ^a 73 3 ^a 73.79	16.3 83 80 80.88
Penalty Total Placement	0.0 83.61	78.52 78.52 2 nd	73.79	0.0 80.88 Exhibition

3/29/2014

81.1 1st

Penalty

Total Placement Total Placement 74.82 1st

Placement

Cumberland Valley HS		3/29/2014
	Twirlers: IOT	
	Penn State Elegance	
EQ10-10 VOC EXC	15.3 (1st) 78 (1st) 75 (1st)	
MV10-10 VOC EXC	14.5 (1st) 74 (1st) 71 (1st)	
DES COMP EXC	14.3 (1st) 73 (1st) 70 (1st)	
GE REP PERF	14.8 (1st) 76 (1st) 72 (1st)	
GE REP PERF	15.3 (1st) 79 (1st) 74 (1st)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	74.2 0.0 74.2 1 st	

Cumberland Valley HS

	Marching Percussion: INP	Marching Percussion: SNP	Marching Percussion: SA	Marching Percussion: SAP		
	Phoenix	Trinity HS	CDSD HS Percussion	Cumberland Valley HS		
DES-PERC	15 (1st)	14.3 (1st)	16.9 (1st 86.0 (1st 83.0 (1st)	17.2		
COMP	77.0 (1st)	73.0 (1st)		87.0		
PERF	73.0 (1st)	70.0 (1st)		85.0		
MUS-PERC COMP PERF	29.4 (1st) 76.0 (1st) 72.0 (1st)	31.25 (1st 80.0 (1st 77.0 (1st)	35.35 (1st 89.0 (1st 88.0 (1st)	32.3 82.0 80.0		
GE-PERC	32.8 (1st)	30.8 (1st)	35.2 (1st 87.0 (1st 89.0 (1st)	33.2		
ME	82.0 (1st)	78.0 (1st)		84.0		
OE	82.0 (1st)	76.0 (1st)		82.0		
Sub-Total	77.2	76.35	87.45	82.7		
Penalty	0.0	2.6	0.0	0.0		
Total	77.2	73.75	87.45	82.7		
Placement	1 st	1 st	1 st	Exhibition		

Cumberland Valley HS		3/29/2014
	Stationary Percussion: SMS	
	Trinity Middle School	
MUS-SPERC COMP PERF	35.6 (1 st) 73 (1 st) 70 (1 st)	
ART-SPERC PROG FUL	37.1 (1st) 73 (1st) 75 (1st)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	72.7 0.0 72.7 1 st	